

Everpoint Services 1800 Bering Drive, Suite 850 Houston, Texas 77057 713.850.0084 www.everpointservices.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **Everpoint Services Inc. Obtains RAVS Plus® Participant Status**

Houston, Texas 3/22/2023 – Everpoint Services ("Everpoint"), a renewable energy services company providing decommissioning services to wind, sensor enabled vegetation management services to solar, and QAQC to energy storage assets, today announced its status with ISN® as a Review and Verification Services (RAVS Plus®) participant. The RAVS Plus participant status signifies companies who complete a desktop review of internal safety programs and processes.

"Our commitment to offer our team, stakeholders, and clients a best-in-class HS&E offering is represented with the ISN RAVS Plus® participant program." Said Candace Wood, Chief Operating Officer at Everpoint Services. "Working safely and in an environment that reflects this is at the forefront of our business model."

**About Everpoint Services:** Everpoint is a privately held, Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small Business, located in Houston, TX, servicing renewable energy assets in Lower 48. The Company was formed in 2020 in partnership with Fieldstone Equity Partners, a merchant bank supporting the lower middle market, located in Houston, TX. Everpoint provides decommissioning services to wind, sensor enabled vegetation management services to solar, and QAQC to energy storage assets. Everpoint employs sensor and blockchain-based digital supply chain solutions designed by Media Sourcery, a workflow and security automation company. Prior to Everpoint, the management team worked in a variety of leadership roles within energy and commercial landscape industries.

For more information about Everpoint Services, please visit www.everpointservices.com. Or contact:

Tyler N. Goodell
Founder & CEO
Tyler.goodell@everpointservices.com

Candace Wood
Chief Operating Officer
Candace.wood@everpointservices.com

###